)

10:00 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:30 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
17:30 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:30 Uhr

20:00 Uhr

21:.00 Uhr

Sa+Feiertage

Paracelsus-Therme
Sauna Pinea
Bad Liebenzell

O0°-Schwarzwald-Stuble

85°-Panoramasauna
85°-Panoramasauna
80°-Relax-Sauna

85°-Panoramasauna

80°-Relax-Sauna

85°-Panoramasauna
80°-Relax-Sauna
85°-Panoramasauna
80°-Relax-Sauna
85°-Panoramasauna
80°-Relax-Sauna
85°-Panoramasauna

80°-Relax-Sauna

85°%-Panoramasaunad

80°-Relax-Sauna
8b°-Panoramasaunad
80°-Relax-Sauna

8b°-Panoramasaunad

85°%-Panoramasaunad

21:00 Uhr, So 85°-Panoramasauna

Anderungen vorbehalten

O W

‘ WELLNESS STARS
DEUTSCHLAND

Geprifte
Wellness Therme

MUFGUSSPLAN

Lemongras
Nordische Birke

Kamille

Euka-Pfefferminz mit Eis
Uberraschungsaufguss

FAcher-Bio-Aroma-Aufguss mit
anschl. Salz-/Zucker-Peeling

Cypresse-Rosmarin
Bio-Aroma-Aufguss Weildtanne-Cajeput
Latschenkiefer

Klangschalen/Gong

Gruner Tee
Bio-Aroma-Aufguss Grapefruit-Limette
Uberraschungsaufguss

FAcher-Bio-Aroma-Aufguss mit
anschl. Salz-/Zucker-Peeling

Birkenknospen

Bio-Aroma-Aufguss Atemkraft mit Eis
Orange ®

Klangschalen/Gong
Wacholderheide

In der
80°-Relax-Sauna
erleben Sie
sanfte Aufglisse
mit PRIMAVERA-
Bio-Duften!

Fichte

Mega-Aufguss
(sehr heiR)



